J
            Gear Pumps Catalogue
   Basic Description
version 07/2010                  Jihostroj a.s. Bud� jovická 148, 382 32 Velešín, Czech Republic e-mail: mailbox@jihostroj.cz, http: www.jihostroj.com     1
BASIC DESCRIPTION
   J line pumps with external gearing can be used in advance hydraulic systems of measuring capacity (approx. up to
12 kW), with high serviceability and long service life. A wide range of types with various driving units, joint flanges,
liquid inlets and outlets enable their application in varied hydraulic circuits of both stationary and mobile equipment and

J
            Gear Pumps Catalogue
   Order key
version 07/2010                  Jihostroj a.s. Bud� jovická 148, 382 32 Velešín, Czech Republic e-mail: mailbox@jihostroj.cz, http: www.jihostroj.com     10
ORDER KEY – SIMPLE VERSION
J
            Gear Pumps Catalogue
   Order key
version 07/2010                  Jihostroj a.s. Bud� jovická 148, 382 32 Velešín, Czech Republic e-mail: mailbox@jihostroj.cz, http: www.jihostroj.com     11
ORDER KEY – MULTIPLE VERSION
J
            Gear Pumps Catalogue
   Design of Flanges, Drive Shafts and Inlet Ports
version 07/2010                  Jihostroj a.s. Bud� jovická 148, 382 32 Velešín, Czech Republic e-mail: mailbox@jihostroj.cz, http: www.jihostroj.com     12
DESIGN OF FLANGES, DRIVE SHAFTS AND INLET PORTS
Flanges
R1 R2
S1 S2
I1
Drive shafts:
C1  C2
J
            Gear Pumps Catalogue
   Design of Flanges, Drive Shafts and Inlet Ports
version 07/2010                  Jihostroj a.s. Bud� jovická 148, 382 32 Velešín, Czech Republic e-mail: mailbox@jihostroj.cz, http: www.jihostroj.com     13
D1 D2
D3 D4
K1  K2
V1 V2
J
            Gear Pumps Catalogue
   Design of Flanges, Drive Shafts and Inlet Ports
version 07/2010                  Jihostroj a.s. Bud� jovická 148, 382 32 Velešín, Czech Republic e-mail: mailbox@jihostroj.cz, http: www.jihostroj.com     14
V3 V4
V5
J
            Gear Pumps Catalogue
   Design of Flanges, Drive Shafts and Inlet Ports
version 07/2010                  Jihostroj a.s. Bud� jovická 148, 382 32 Velešín, Czech Republic e-mail: mailbox@jihostroj.cz, http: www.jihostroj.com     15
INLET AND OUTLET PORTS
Metric thread ISO 6149
BSP pipe thread ISO 228 - 1
UNF thread SAE
Tapered thread NPT
Flanged fittings DIN 8901/8902
Flanged fittings ISO
Code A B C D
M03 M 14x1,5 13 22 1
M05 M 18x2 13 24 1
M07 M 22x2 14 28 1
Code A B C D
G01 G 1/4 12 18 1
G02 G 3/8 13 24 1
G03 G1/2 14 33 1
G04 G3/4 16 39 1
Code A B C D
U02 9/16 – 18UNF 13 25 1
U03 3/4 – 16 UNF 15 30 1
U04 7/8 – 14 UNF 17 34 1
Code A B
R02 3/8 – 18 NPT 16
R03 1/2 – 14 NPT 20,8
Code E F G
H03 M6 8 30
H04 M6 12 30
H05 M6 15 35
H06 M6 20 40
Code E F G H
S01 1/4 UNC 14,2 25,15 25,15
J
              Gear Pumps Catalogue
   Catalogue sheets - Basic configuration of J pumps
version 07/2010                  Jihostroj a.s. Bud� jovická 148, 382 32 Velešín, Czech Republic e-mail: mailbox@jihostroj.cz, http: www.jihostroj.com     16
J-15R-R1C1-S H06H05-N  R
J-15L-R1C1-S H06H05-N  L
15 190 500 2200 51,86 103,42 20 40 M6x13 15 35 M6x13
J-12R-R1C1-S H06H05-N  R
J-12L-R1C1-S H06H05-N  L
12 220 500 2400 47,88 95,46 20 40 M6x13 15 35 M6x13
J-11R-R1C1-S H06H05-N  R